Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
SF3 – 3U 19" Industrial Ethernet Switch
n Managed 8-port rugged Ethernet switch
n 3U, 22 HP, 19" rack mountable
n 8 Fast Ethernet ports on M12 connectors
n Power over Ethernet PSE functionality

o No internal power supply unit
Please note that some of these options may only be available for large volumes. Please ask our sales staff for more information.
Ordering Information
Standard SF3 Models 19SF03-00 Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports on M12, PoE, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
Related Hardware 05SF02-00 I2C dongle for F302, G302 and managed SFxx switches, 512Kb, D-Sub, -40..+85°C
19SF01-00 Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports on RJ45, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
19SF02-00 Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports on RJ45, PoE, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
19SF04-00 Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports on M12, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
Miscellaneous Accessories 05RS01-03 Cable set for G302, RSx and 19" rack-mountable SFx switches, consisting of: 4 Ethernet
cables (M12 to RJ45), 1 service adapter (M12 to D-sub), 1 service cable, 1 dongle
adapter (D-Sub to M12), 1 power cable (M12 to open end), -40..+85°C